





Soft Gel Tips

Soft Gel Tips + Gelish

Soft Gel Tips + Gelish with backfill

Gel Polish

Gel Polish (Hands & Feet only)
Gel Polish with Ombre
Gel Polish Mini

Gel Polish Power

Gel Polish Combos

elish

R570
R490

geish or eV

Hands Feet
R345 R345
R345

R440 R460
R520 R540

(combos to be redeemed on the same day)

Gel Polish Hands + Gel Polish Feet + 2 Soak Offs R780

(SAVE R40)

Gel Polish Hands + Gel Polish Power Pedi + Soak R945

Off +1 FREE Soak Off

Gel Polish Power Mani + Gel Polish Power Pedi + R1060

2 FREE Soak Offs

Manicures & Pedicures

Quick - file, buff + paint

Mini - soak, file, buff + paint

Power - soak, file, buff, paint, exfoliation
+ massage

No Paint Power - excludes polish
Summer Heel - excludes pedicure*

12 years and under

Hands Feet
R195 R210
R295 R310
R365 R385
R265 R335
R220
R120 R135

A scientifically formulated, advanced anti-aging Manicure and Pedicure. Utiizing products
that are packed with growth factors and other pharmaceutical grade ingredients to ensure

long lasting and effective results.

Anti-Age

Anti-Age + Gel Polish

R450 R495

R595 R645

A non-invasive Advanced Paramedical Foot treatment to Soften callouses, corns, cracked
heels or rough dry skin on the feet, the skin is nourished underneath avoiding the

recurrence of rough dry skin build up

MediPedi No Paint

MediPedi + Paint

MediPedi + Gelish

MediPedi + EVO

* Available at selected stores
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Harmony Acrylic

TIPS

+ Colour R520
+ Ombre R550
+ Gel Polish R570
+ Ombre Gelish R600
OVERLAY

+ Natural / Colour R470
+ Ombre R490
+ Gel Polish R520
FILL, BUFF

+ Natural R360
+ Polish R380
+ Ombre R390
+ Gel Polish R430

Sculptured Nails*

+ Colour R580
+ Gel Polish R610
FILL, BUFF

+ Natural R390
+ Ombre R420
+ Gel Polish R450

Biogel by Bio Sculpture

BIOGEL

+ Hands Only R435
+ Mini Mani R570
+ Power Mani R620
+ Feet Only R435
+ Power Pedi R630
TIPS

+ Gel Polish R590
OVERLAY

+ Polish R495
+ Gel Polish R540
FILL, BUFF

+ Polish R385
+ Natural R365
+ Gel Polish R425

* Available at selected stores






Polygel
WITH GEL POLISH
+ Tips

+ Overlay

+ Fill & Buff

+ Sculptured

Soak Offs & Removals

(when doing a new set or reapplication)

Gel Polish E-file Acrylic Biogel

R65 R65 R80 R75

Soak Off Gel Polish with Quick Mani
Soak Off Acrylic with Quick Mani
Soak Off Polygel with Quick Mani

Nail Rehab
IBX

+ Nail Repair

+ Soak Off

Nail Add Ons & Repairs

Nail Repair

+ Gel Polish

+ Biogel

+ Acrylic

+ Polygel

+ Soft Gel Tips
Paraffin Dip
+Hand / Feet

Add On

+ French Paint

+ Rubber Base*

+ Builder Brush on Gel

+ Summer Heel Express*

+ Chrome Full Set

Nail Art*

Nail Art (per nail) using Gelish Blooming Gel
Nail Art Basic (per nail)

Nail Art Sticker (per nail)

Nail Art - Chrome or Rhinestone (per nail)

Paint On Nail Art (per nail)

* Available at selected stores

Polygel
R75

No Paint
R140
R160
R160

R640
R585
R510
R670

Gelish
Soft Gel

R75
Paint (incl)
R240
R250
R250

R140
R200

R45
R45
R55
RS55
R55

R160

R45
R30
R50
R160
R220

R15
R15
R25
R25
R35
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Threading

Brows R125
Brows + Lip R210
Brows + Chin R210
Brows + Lip + Chin R290
Full Face R295
Brow Lamination

Brow Lamination R475
Brow Lamination + Wax + Tint R640

Eyelash Extensions

Full Set R790
Half Set or Fill R500
Volume Lashes Full Set R980
Volume Lashes Half Set or Fill R680
Full Set Mixed R900

(hybrid-volume + standard lashes)

Half Set or Fill Mixed R600
(hybrid-volume + standard lashes)

Removal R180

@ Removal + Full Set R875

Lash Lift

Lash Lift RA475
Lash Lift with Tint R545
Lash Lift with Brow + Lash Tint R585
Tinting

Brows R120

Lashes

Brows & Lashes

Brow Wax + Tint
Brow Wax + Tint + Lash Tint
Brow Threading + Tint

Brow + Lash Tint

Make-up*

Including brows, eyes, face + lips

* Available at selected stores



Face Waxing (hot wax)

Brows

Lip

Chin

Brows + Lip

Brows + Chin

Lip + Chin

Brows + Lip + Chin

Full Face

Gents Hands & Feet

Quick Manicure: Clip, File + Buff Only
Power Mani: Soak + Exfoliate + Clip + Buff + Massage
Quick Pedicure: Clip, File + Buff Only
Power Pedi: Soak + Exfoliate + Clip + Buff + Massage

Gel Polish (No Colour)

* Available at selected stores

Anti-ageing /
Brightening

R115
R115
R115
R195
R195
R195
R280
R300

Epilfree*

R410
R410
R410
R630
R630
R630
R940
R1150

R185

R260

R195

R335

R305



Join Our Loyalty
Programme

i Up to 50% off on your Birthday*

&Y Awesome promotions

$J Earn rewards

DOWNLOAD
APP MENU
(=]} =]
=

SCAN ME ]

2 Downiond on the
[ $ App Store

OUR PROMISE

If you are not totally satisfied with your treatment, you
don’t have to pay. We are only happy when you are.

Ts & Cs Apply.
CONTACT US: FOLLOW US:
JHB Support Office 011 202 7940 f W @sorbetgroup

KZN Support Office 031 010 0059

@ www.sorbetnailbars.co.za
CPT Support Office 021 434 3902

For Sorbet franchise information, please contact franchising@sorbetcoza

Prices as of March 2024. Prices subject to change. *Ts & Cs apply:



