



gelish

R570

R490

Gel Polish	gelish o	r eVC
	Hands	Feet
Gel Polish (Hands & Feet only)	R345	R345
Gel Polish with Ombre	R345	
Gel Polish Mini	R440	R460
Gel Polish Power	R520	R540

Gel Polish Combos

Soft Gel Tips + Gelish with backfill

(combos to be redeemed on the same day)

Gel Polish Hands + Gel Polish Feet + 2 Soak Offs (SAVE R40)	R780
Gel Polish Hands + Gel Polish Power Pedi + Soak Off + 1 FREE Soak Off	R945
Gel Polish Power Mani + Gel Polish Power Pedi + 2 FREE Soak Offs	R1060

Manicures & Pedicures

	Hands	Feet
Quick - file, buff + paint	R195	R210
Mini - soak, file, buff + paint	R295	R310
Power - soak, file, buff, paint, exfoliation + massage	R365	R385
No Paint Power - excludes polish	R265	R335
Summer Heel - excludes pedicure*		R220
12 years and under	R120	R135

nti-ageing

A scientifically formulated, advanced anti-aging Manicure and Pedicure. Utilizing product hat are packed with growth factors and other pharmaceutical grade ingredients to ensuong lasting and effective results.

Anti-Age	R450	R495
Anti-Age + Gel Polish	R595	R645



/edilbec

A non-invasive Advanced Paramedical Foot treatment to Soften callouses, corns, cracke heels or rough dry skin on the feet, the skin is nourished underneath avoiding the recurrence of rough dry skin build un.

MediPedi No Paint	R590
MediPedi + Paint	R710
MediPedi + Gelish	R795
MadiDadi + EVO	D705

DMK

^{*} Available at selected stores

Harmony Acrylic

+ Colour	R520
+ Ombre	R550
+ Gel Polish	R570
+ Ombre Gelish	R600

OVERLAY

+ Natural / Colour	R470
+ Ombre	R490
+ Gel Polish	R520

FILL, BUFF	
+ Natural	R360
+ Polish	R380
+ Ombre	R390
+ Gel Polish	R430

Sculptured Nails*

+ Colour	R580
+ Gel Polish	R610
FILL, BUFF	
+ Natural	R390
+ Ombre	R420
+ Gel Polish	R450

Biogel by Bio Sculpture

BIOGEL

+ Hands Only	R435
+ Mini Mani	R570
+ Power Mani	R620
+ Feet Only	R435
+ Power Pedi	R630
TIPS	
+ Gel Polish	R590
OVERLAY	
+ Polish	R495
+ Gel Polish	R540
FILL, BUFF	
+ Polish	R385

R365

R425

+ Natural

+ Gel Polish

^{*} Available at selected stores



Polygel

WITH GEL POLISH

+ Tips	R640
+ Overlay	R585
+ Fill & Buff	R510
+ Sculptured	R670

Soak Offs & Removals

(when doing a new set or reapplication)

Gel Polish	E-file	Acrylic	Biogel	Polygel	Gelish Soft Gel
R65	R65	R80	R75	R75	R75
				No Paint	Paint (incl)
Soak Off Gel Polish with Quick Mani				R140	R240
Soak Off A	crylic with Q	uick Mani		R160	R250
Soak Off P	olygel with C	Quick Mani		R160	R250

Nail Rehab

IBX

+ Nail Repair	R140
+ Soak Off	R200

Nail Add Ons & Repairs

Nail Repair

+ Gel Polish	R45
+ Biogel	R45
+ Acrylic	R55
+ Polygel	R55
+ Soft Gel Tips	R55

Paraffin Dip

+ Hand / Feet	R160

Add On

+ French Paint	R45
+ Rubber Base*	R30
+ Builder Brush on Gel	R50
+ Summer Heel Express*	R160
+ Chrome Full Set	B220

Nail Art*

Titolii / tit	
Nail Art (per nail) using Gelish Blooming Gel	R15
Nail Art Basic (per nail)	R15
Nail Art Sticker (per nail)	R25
Nail Art - Chrome or Rhinestone (per nail)	R25
Paint On Nail Art (per nail)	R35

^{*} Available at selected stores





Threading

Brows	R125
Brows + Lip	R210
Brows + Chin	R210
Brows + Lip + Chin	R290
Full Face	R295

Brow Lamination

Brow Lamination	R475
Brow Lamination + Wax + Tint	R640

Eyelash Extensions

	Full Set	R790
	Half Set or Fill	R500
	Volume Lashes Full Set	R980
	Volume Lashes Half Set or Fill	R680
	Full Set Mixed (hybrid-volume + standard lashes)	R900
	Half Set or Fill Mixed (hybrid-volume + standard lashes)	R600
	Removal	R180
v	Removal + Full Set	R875

Lash Lift

Lash Lift	R475
Lash Lift with Tint	R545
Lash Lift with Brow + Lash Tint	R585

Tinting

Brows	R120
Lashes	R130

combos

Brows & Lashes

Brow Wax + Tint	R210
Brow Wax + Tint + Lash Tint	R300
Brow Threading + Tint	R225
Brow + Lash Tint	R215

Make-up*

Including brows, eyes, face + lips R400





Face Waxing (hot wax)	Anti-ageing / Brightening	Epilfree*
Brows	R115	R410
Lip	R115	R410
Chin	R115	R410
Brows + Lip	R195	R630
Brows + Chin	R195	R630
Lip + Chin	R195	R630
Brows + Lip + Chin	R280	R940
Full Face	R300	R1150







Gents Hands & Feet

Quick Manicure: Clip, File + Buff Only	R185
Power Mani: Soak + Exfoliate + Clip + Buff + Massage	R260
Quick Pedicure: Clip, File + Buff Only	R195
Power Pedi: Soak + Exfoliate + Clip + Buff + Massage	R335
Gel Polish (No Colour)	R305

^{*} Available at selected stores

Join Our Loyalty Programme

幽 Up to 50% off on your Birthday*



♥ Earn rewards

DOWNLOAD

APP

MENU





Google Play App Store

OUR PROMISE

If you are not totally satisfied with your treatment, you don't have to pay. We are only happy when you are.

Ts & Cs Apply.

CONTACT US:

JHB Support Office 011 202 7940 KZN Support Office 031 010 0059 CPT Support Office 021 434 3902

FOLLOW US:





f 💿 🄰 @sorbetgroup



www.sorbetnailbars.co.za